RAILWAY
ATTACHMENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
04
06
08
10
12RAIL GRAPPLES

Oper. Cond. Air Cooled Liquid Cooled Liquid Cooled Liquid Cooled Liquid Cooled
Max. RPM 3,600 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,500
Weight lb (kg) 650 (295) 790 (358) 800 (363) 950 (431) 1,800 (816)
Fuel Type Gas Diesel Diesel Diesel Diesel
Series yd³ / m³ Magnet Dia. in
(mm) Weight lb (kg) Width in (mm)
Tip-To-Tip Width
(Open Tines) in
(mm)
Height
(Open Tines) in
(mm)
Height
(Closed Tines) in
(mm)
BMG16-075-M30 160 0.75 / 0.57 30 (762) 4,500 (2,041) 94 (2,388) 93 (2,362) 61 (1,549) 93 (2,362)
BMG16-075-M36 160 0.75 / 0.57 36 (914) 5,000 (2,268) 94 (2,388) 90 (2,286) 66 (1,676) 93 (2,362)
BMG16-100-M30 160 1 / 0.76 30 (762) 4,600 (2,087) 101 (2,565) 101 (2,565) 66 (1,676) 96 (2,438)
BMG16-100-M36 160 1 / 0.76 36 (914) 5,100 (2,313) 101 (2,565) 98 (2,489) 66 (1,676) 96 (2,438)
BMG16-125-M36 160 1.3 / 1 36 (914) 5,200 (2,359) 110 (2,794) 106 (2,692) 66 (1,676) 100 (2,540)
BMG16-125-M40 160 1.3 / 1 40 (1,016) 6,100 (2,767) 110 (2,794) 106 (2,692) 66 (1,676) 100 (2,540)
BMG2-125-M40C 200 1.3 / 1 40 (1,016) 7,500 (3,402) 102 (2,591) 98 (2,489) 77 (1,956) 107 (2,718)
BMG2-150-M40C 200 1.5 / 1.15 40 (1,016) 8,200 (3,719) 107 (2,718) 96 (2,438) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-150-M44C 200 1.5 / 1.15 44 (1,117) 8,300 (3,765) 106 (2,692) 102 (2,591) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-150-M50C 200 1.5 / 1.15 50 (1,270) 9,300 (4,218) 107 (2,718) 102 (2,591) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-200-M40C 200 2 / 1.5 40 (1,016) 8,000 (3,629) 119 (3,023) 114 (2,896) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)
BMG2-200-M44C 200 2 / 1.5 44 (1,118) 8,250 (3,742) 119 (3,023) 114 (2,896) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)
BMG2-200-M50C 200 2 / 1.5 50 (1,270) 9,200 (4,173) 119 (3,023) 115 (2,921) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)
NOTESHYDRAULIC GENERATORS
9kW HydGen 15kW HydGen 20kW HydGen 30kW HydGen
Generator
Output 9 kW 15 kW 20 kW 30 kW